b, City of Madison e W som

Madison, WI 53703
www.cityofmadison.com

SO

i

2
‘l“EATED mA“‘¢

Legislation Text

File #: 15779, Version: 1

Fiscal Note
Breakdown of Costs by Account Number as shown below:
Title

Improvements Accepted for Door Creek Farmstead Demolition and Site Restoration ~ Contract #5943 (AD
#3)

Body

BE IT RESOLVED, That the Farmstead demolition and site restoration at Door Creek Park has been
completed on August 20, 2009 and it be and is hereby accepted.

Original Contract Sum $ 135,700.00
(Based on Actual Units)

Net Change by Change Orders $ -0-
Liquidated Damages

Final Contract Amount $ 135,700.00

Account Number Amount
CL60-58110-810398-00-0000000-60626C00 $135,700.00

City of Madison Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/16/2022

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

